N.C.A.S Dawn til Dusk
ARCHERY CHALLENGE 2015

Remembering

CHRIS MASON
16th July 2015
Kindly hosted and organised by Long Buckby Archery Club
Venue: Daventry Rugby Club
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Round One
Gents Recurve - Windsor

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1. Jeremy Beesley Banbury Cross Archers 1086 63 &70
2. lan Hannaford Northampton AC 107 66 669
3. Simon Wright Wellingborough OAC 1086 63 &586
4. Dean Edwards Duston Bowmen 106 62 56
5. Shahram Montasser Kettering Archers 107 57 847
6. Mick Lovell Northampton AC 108 49 &12
7. Dave Birch Duston Bowmen 107 44 799
5. Bob Kaminski Wellingborough OAC 106 40 774
9. James McCartney Long Buckby AC 106 41 764
10. Rob Marshall Duston Bowmen 107 386 749
11. Tom Taylor Long Buckby AC 108 33 704
12. Mike Forrester Long Buckby AC Retired after 5 doz
Gents Recurve - Short Windsor
1. Julian Twocock Long Buckby AC 62 7 350
Gents Recurve - Junior Windsor
1. Andrew Lockwood Long Buckby AC 1086 49 626
2. Luke Jeffery Long Buckby AC 106 44 736
Ladies Recurve - Windsor
1. Jennifer Beesley Banbury Cross Archers 108 386 754
2. Laura Hutchinson Long Buckby AC 107 31 649
3. Katie Bayliss Archers of Raunds Retired
Ladies Recurve - Short Windsor
1. E Caruso Kandu Long Buckby AC 71 19 449
Ladies Recurve - Visually Impared Round - 3doz 60cm, 3doz &0cm, 3doz 122cm
1. Deb Wright Archers of Raunds 103 27 657
Gents Longbow - Windsor
1. Joe Burlington Kettering Archers 77 5 345
2. Dave 50 3 195
3. H 35 1 126
Gents Compound - Windsor
1. James Mason Northampton AC 108 105 966
2. Dave Quemby Northampton AC 108 97 950
3. Martin Ross Long Buckby AC 1086 76 926
4. Stuart Chappell Wellingborough OAC 1086 75 904
Gents Compound - Short Windsor
1. John Standen Long Buckby AC 106 75 &92



Ladies Compound - Junior Windsor

1. Kate Baker

Gents Barebow - Junior Windsor

1. Dave Williams
2. Richard Wise

Ladies Barebow - Windsor

1. Angie Bray

Junior Gents Recurve - Short Windsor

Name

1. Alex Ross

Junior Ladies Recurve - Short Junior Windsor

1. Morgan Baker
2. Milly Baker

Round Two

Gents Recurve - Windsor

Name

Dean Edwards
Jeremy Beesley
Mick Lovell

Bob Kaminski
Rob Marshall
Dave Birch

Tom Taylor

NOOHON

Gents Recurve - Junior Windsor
1. Andrew Lockwood
2. Luke Jeffery

Ladies Recurve - Windsor

Deanna Neville
Jennifer Beesley
Chris Marshall
Katie Bayliss

HON =

Gents Longbow - Windsor

1. John Marshall
2. Joe Burlington

Gents Compound - Windsor

1. Jon Bull

2. Dave Quemby
Martin Ross

4, Stuart Chappell

Ladies Compound - Windsor

1. Bez
2. Kelly Pearce

Ladies Compound - Junior Windsor

1. Kate Baker

Jnr Age
14

11
9

Long Buckby AC

Long Buckby AC
Archers of Raunds

Kettering Archers

Club
Long Buckby AC

Long Buckby AC
Long Buckby AC

Club

Duston Bowmen
Banbury Cross Archers
Northampton AC
Wellingborough OAC
Duston Bowmen
Duston Bowmen

Long Buckby AC

Long Buckby AC
Long Buckby AC

Archers of Raunds
Banbury Cross Archers
Wellingborough OAC
Archers of Raunds

Wellingborough OAC
Kettering Archers

Targetcraft Archers
Northampton AC
Long Buckby AC
Wellingborough OAC

Northampton AC
Northampton AC

Long Buckby AC

102

286

Retired after 6 doz

856

Hits

100

1086
100

Hits

108
108
1086
1086
1086
1086
1086

1086
105

106
106
9286
Retired

80
65

1086
1086
1086
1086

1086
72

105

21

21

10

Golds
19

59
36

Golds

56
57
52
52
42
31
34

43
42

31
23

929
95
95
73

40
32

53

627

5866

452

Score

606

8534
772

Score

860
8538
8538
820
774
770
730

766
747

745
652
570

399
303

954
944
944
200

774
580

8513



Gents Barebow - Windsor
1. Martin Davis

Gents Barebow - Junior Windsor

1. Dave Williams

Ladies Barebow - Windsor

1. Angie Bray

Junior Gents Recurve - Short Windsor
Name Jnr Age
1. Alex Ross 14

Junior Ladies Recurve - Short Junior Windsor

1. Morgan Baker 11
2. Milly Baker 9
Round Three

Gents Recurve - Windsor

Jeremy Beesley
Simon Wright
Dean Edwards
Mick Lovell

Bob Kaminski
Dave Birch

James McCartney

NOOMUN

Gents Recurve - Junior Windsor
1. Andrew Lockwood
2. Luke Jeffery

Ladies Recurve - Windsor

1. Jennifer Beesley
2. Laura Hutchinson

Gents Compound - Windsor

1. Dave Quemby
2. Martin Ross
3. Stuart Chappell

Ladies Compound - Junior Windsor
1. Kate Baker

Gents Longbow - Windsor

1. John Marshall
2. Joe Burlington

Gents Barebow - Windsor
1. Martin Davis

Gents Barebow - Junior Windsor

2. Dave Williams

Junior Gents Recurve - Short Windsor
Name Jnr Age
1. Alex Ross 14

Junior Ladies Recurve - Short Windsor
1. Imogen Neville 16
2. Ruby Paul 14

Archers of Raunds

Long Buckby AC

Kettering Archers

Club
Long Buckby AC

Long Buckby AC
Long Buckby AC

Banbury Cross Archers
Wellingborough OAC
Duston Bowmen
Northampton AC
Wellingborough OAC
Duston Bowmen

Long Buckby AC

Long Buckby AC
Long Buckby AC

Banbury Cross Archers
Long Buckby AC

Northampton AC
Long Buckby AC
Wellingborough OAC

Long Buckby AC

Wellingborough OAC
Kettering Archers

Archers of Raunds

Long Buckby AC

Club
Long Buckby AC

Archers of Raunds
Archers of Raunds

1086

104

&1

Hits

103

107
29

1086
1086
102
108
108
105
1086

1086
105

1086
106

1086
107
1086

100

54
69

106

29

Hits

107

1086
1086

23

19

Golds
18

44
23

71
61
46
45
45
37
33

54
33

25
34

920
89
72

42

23

19

Golds
22

68
49

657

621

329

Score

631

837
639

896
852
822
&16
&10
756
743

8516
693

742
704

934
927
204

755

394
267

691

577

Score

669

&70
8528



Round Four
Gents Recurve - Short Warwick

Jeremy Beesley
Dean Edwards
Bob Kaminski
Rob Marshall
Dave Birch

Tim Bull

Tom Taylor

NOOHON =

Gents Recurve - Short Junior Warwick

1. Andrew Lockwood
2. Luke Jeffery

Ladies Recurve - Short Warwick

1. Jennifer Beesley
2. Chris Marshall

Gents Compound - Short Warwick

1. Dave Quemby
2. Martin Ross

Gents Compound - Junior Warwick

2. John Standen

Ladies Compound - Short Junior Warwick

1. Kate Baker

Gents Longbow - Short Warwick

1. John Marshall
2. Joe Burlington

Gents Barebow - Short Warwick
2. Martin Davis

Gents Barebow - Short Junior Warwick

1. Dave Williams

Ladies Barebow - Short Warwick

1. Angie Bray

Banbury Cross Archers
Duston Bowmen
Wellingborough OAC
Duston Bowmen
Duston Bowmen
Targetcraft Archers
Long Buckby AC

Long Buckby AC
Long Buckby AC

Banbury Cross Archers
Wellingborough OAC

Northampton AC
Long Buckby AC

Long Buckby AC

Long Buckby AC

Wellingborough OAC
Kettering Archers

Archers of Raunds

Long Buckby AC

Kettering Archers

Junior Gents Recurve - Special Short Junior Warwick

Name Jnr Age

1. Archie Bromley &

Club

Archers of Raunds

45
45
45
45
45
45
45

45
45

47
48

45
45

48

45

45
46

45

45

44

Hits

45

35
33
29
30
21
19
16

54
16

23
16

45
39

42

16

15

15

Golds

406
400
3686
364
3656
350
319

408
326

357
342

426
414

419

315

222
216

322

324

226

Score

324



Double Rounds

Gents Recurve - Double Windsor

Name

1. Dean Edwards

2. Jeremy Beesley

3. Mick Lovell

4, Bob Kaminski

5. Dave Birch

6. Rob Marshall

7. Tom Taylor

Gents Recurve - Double Junior Windsor

1. Andrew Lockwood

2. Luke Jeffery

Ladies Recurve - Double Windsor

1. Jennifer Beesley

Gents Compound - Double Windsor
1. Dave Quemby

2. Martin Ross

4, Stuart Chappell

Ladies Compound - Double Junior Windsor

1. Kate Baker

Gents Longbow - Double Windsor
1. John Marshall

1. Joe Burlington

Club

Duston Bowmen

Banbury Cross Archers

Northampton AC

Wellingborough OAC

Duston Bowmen

Duston Bowmen

Long Buckby AC

Long Buckby AC

Long Buckby AC

Banbury Cross Archers

Northampton AC

Long Buckby AC

Wellingborough OAC

Long Buckby AC

Wellingborough OAC

Kettering Archers

Hits

108
108
216

106
1086
216

1086
1086
216

106
1086
214

107
1086
215

107
108
215

108
108
216

1086
1086
216

106
105
211

1086
106
214

1086
1086
216

1086
1086
216

1086
1086
216

102
105
207

&0
54
164

77
656
135

Golds

62
56
116

63
57
120

49
52
101

40
52
92

44
31
75

36
42
&80

33
34
67

49
43
&2

44
42
86

35
23
61

97
95
192

76
95
171

75
73
1486

21
53
74

Score

856
860
1716

870
6386
17086

812
6386
1650

774
620
1594

799
770
1569

749
774
1523

704
730
1434

826
765
1614

736
747
1483

754
652
1406

950
944
1894

926
944
1670

204
9200
1604

627
8513
1440

399
394
793

345
303
648



Gents Barebow - Double Windsor
1. Martin Davis

Gents Barebow - Double Junior Windsor

1. Dave Williams

Ladies Barebow - Double Windsor

1. Angie Bray

Junior Gents Recurve - Double Short Windsor
Name Jnr Age
1. Alex Ross 14

Archers of Raunds

Long Buckby AC

Kettering Archers

Club
Long Buckby AC

Junior Ladies Recurve - Double Short Junior Windsor

1. Morgan Baker 11

2. Milly Baker 9

Triple Rounds
Gents Recurve - Triple Windsor
Name

1. Jeremy Beesley

2. Dean Edwards

3. Mick Lovell

4. Bob Kaminski

5. Dave Birch

Gents Recurve - Triple Junior Windsor

1. Andrew Lockwood

2. Luke Jeffery

Long Buckby AC

Long Buckby AC

Club

Banbury Cross Archers

Duston Bowmen

Northampton AC

Wellingborough OAC

Duston Bowmen

Long Buckby AC

Long Buckby AC

1086
1086
216

96
104
202

1525/
&1
169

Hits

100
103
203

1086
107
215

100
29
107

Hits

1086
106
1086
324

1086
1086
102
316

1086
1086
1086
324

106
108
1086
322

107
1086
105
320

1086
106
1086
324

106
105
105
316

23
23
46

21
19
40

10

13

Golds

19
186
37

59
44
103

36
23
44

Golds

63
57
71
191

62
56
46
164

49
52
45
149

40
52
45
140

44
31
37
112

49
43
54
146

44
42
33
119

657
691
13456

5866
621
1207

452
329
7861

Score

606
631
1237

8534
837
1671

772
639
1411

Score

870
5386
896
2604

856
8560
622
25386

512
85386
516
2466

774
820
810
2404

799
770
756
2325

826
7685
816
2430

736
747
693
2176



Ladies Recurve - Triple Windsor

1. Jennifer Beesley

Gents Compound - Triple Windsor
1. Dave Quemby

2. Martin Ross

4. Stuart Chappell

Ladies Compound - Triple Junior Windsor
1. Kate Baker

Gents Longbow - Triple Windsor
1. Joe Burlington

Gents Barebow - Triple Junior Windsor

1. Dave Williams

Junior Gents Recurve - Triple Short Windsor
Name Jnr Age

1. Alex Ross 14

Banbury Cross Archers

Northampton AC

Long Buckby AC

Wellingborough OAC

Long Buckby AC

Kettering Archers

Long Buckby AC

Club
Long Buckby AC

1086
106
1086
322

1086
106
106
324

1086
1086
107
323

108
108
108
324

102
105
100
307

77
65
69
214

286
104
29
301

Hits

100
103
107
310

38
23
25
56

97
95
20
262

76
95
&9
260

75
73
72
220

21
53
42

2NN O

21

19
59

Golds

19
16
22
59

754
652
742
21486

950
944
934
26286

926
944
927
2797

204
900
204
27086

627
813
755
2195

345
303
267
915

566
621
577
1764

Score

606
631
669
1906



